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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

 Rehabilitation of Taxiways Y & K and South Ramp  

Project Name: Improvements – MDW Int’l Airport  Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  114766    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Friday, February 1, 2013  Conference Location:  MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Ron Schlesinger Central Blacktop rschlesinger@centralblacktop.com 708-783-4900 

Matt Dziezk Sanchez Sawing Service Matt@sanchezsawng.net 708-333-1300 

Pat Finn K-Five Construction Corp. PatF@K-five.net 630-257-5600 

Gulzar Singh 
Pan-Oceanic Engineering 

Co.,  
gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 773-601-8408 

Mike Gale Gale Construction lpager@galeconstruction.com 815-722-4253 

Charles Johnson Central Blacktop  708-482-9660 

Diane Forbus Central Blacktop diane@centralblacktop.com 708-783-4943 

R. D. Herrold CARE Plus David.herrold@citychicago.org 773-908-0090 

Paul Sowa Burling Buildings Inc. psowa@burlingbuilders.com 312-859-3769 

Ken Rigan Plote Construction kerigan@plote.com 847-553-7653 
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Pat Kujawa Aldridge Electric pkujawa@aldridge-electric.com 847-276-6483 

Mark Lindbloom K-Five Construction Corp. Markl@K-five.net 630-768-8622 

Matt Ribordy Terracon meribordy@terracon.com 630-717-4263 

Lisa Rossi Rossi Contractors lrossi@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545 

Rocco Danna K-Five Construction Corp. roccod@K-five.net 630-257-6700 

Costas Simos CDA Costa.simos@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0677 

Roussos Avgoustakis CARE PLUS Roussos.avgoustakis@cityofchicago.org 224-241-5175 

M. Broady MBM Safety mbmsafety@att.net 773-255-5297 

Neo Lorenzo Concrete Structures nlorenzo@concretestructures.net 630-293-5775 

Marc Klein CARE PLUS Marc.klein@cityofchicago.org 630-816-6495 

John Marynczak CARE PLUS John.marynczak@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4879 

Hillary Clark CARE PLUS clark@omp-cm.com 773-462-8434 

Paul Daniel Industria, Inc. paul@industriainc.com 773-697-0190 

Mike Weis CTI Consulting mweis@cticonsulting.org 773-838-4485 
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Kalpesm R.W. Dunteman Co. ktshah@rwdco.com 630-675-7344 

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group Ltd. veronica@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100 

Mark McInerney CDA  773-686-2397 

Houssam Elmoursi Sam Consultantsm Inc. helmoursi@samconsultants.us 708-707-0541 

Tom Gayton Meyer Material tgayton@meyermaterial.com 847-980-1348 

Alma Robles CARE Plus Alma.robles@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4866 

Jessica Devito CARE Plus jdevito@cityofchicago.org 773-505-6687 

Whitney Woodard CARE Plus wwoodard@cityofchicago.org 773-505-6687 

Alan Dadian CARE Plus adadian@cityofchicago.org 630-715-6111 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 
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